
Catalan Swimming Youth OPEN

A - B - C Finals

Club Natació Barcelona, dies 9, 10, 11 i 12 de desembre de 2021 (P50)

Cl. Name Club Final

Female200m. ButterflyEvent number: 37 Swimmers marked in Final 4 depend on 
the swim-off results for B

AMaria Victoria Yegres Cottin 05 C.N. Barcelona JÚNIOR 2:20,831

AAngelina Patt 05 Swiss Swimming JÚNIOR 2:22,832

AJulia Ullmann 05 Swiss Swimming JÚNIOR 2:23,943

AEmma Carrasco Cadens 05 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 2:26,244

ANuria Nasarre Carpena 06 C.N. Sabadell JÚNIOR 2:28,375

ALucia Gonzalez Nuez 06 C.N. Tarraco JÚNIOR 2:29,546

ALaia Palomino Sucarrats 07 C.N. Sabadell INFANTIL 2:30,257

ANatalia Muñoz Gonzalez 08 C.N. Sabadell INFANTIL 2:30,548

AOna Rosell Diez 09 C.N. Tarraco INFANTIL 2:31,399

AMariona Jinye Martinez Giron 05 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 2:32,3910

BJúlia Monclús Marsal 06 C.N. Igualada JÚNIOR 2:32,5411

BXenia Pastor I Robles 06 C.N. Sabadell JÚNIOR 2:32,9812

BPaula Frances Cuesta 05 C.N. Tarraco JÚNIOR 2:33,1813

BShari Asmar 07 Swiss Swimming INFANTIL 2:33,6114

BCarla Blanch Rojas 05 C.N. Barcelona JÚNIOR 2:33,9315

BCarolina Oliveira Lara 07 C.N. Caldes INFANTIL 2:35,3216

BJúlia Morera Pujolar 05 C.N. Olot JÚNIOR 2:35,6517

BAriadne Gutierrez Rodriguez 06 C.N. Sabadell JÚNIOR 2:35,7418

BAnais Dos Santos Lopez 05 C.N. Reus Ploms JÚNIOR 2:35,9719

BSofia Muñoz Gonzalez 08 C.N. Sabadell INFANTIL 2:37,7720

Cristina López Boté 06 C.N. Lleida JÚNIOR 2:39,5721

CBerta Serna Izquierdo 07 C.N. Mataró INFANTIL 2:39,6222

Martina Mosquera Soriano 06 C.N. Granollers JÚNIOR 2:40,0623

Laura Santañes Grebennikova 05 Fed Andorrana JÚNIOR 2:40,1024

Carla Perianes Ruiz 05 C.N. Igualada JÚNIOR 2:40,4625

COna Portillo Serrano 08 C.N. Sitges INFANTIL 2:40,8926

CPatricia Bausan Gomez 07 C.N. Sant Andreu INFANTIL 2:41,3227

CGlennys Gaeumann 08 Swiss Swimming INFANTIL 2:42,2728

Carlotta Colom Escots 06 C.N. Tarraco JÚNIOR 2:42,2829

CEmma Budi Mosquera 08 C.N. Caldes INFANTIL 2:42,5530

Elsa Barreras Martin 06 C.N. Sabadell JÚNIOR 2:42,7431

CBerta Manau Corderroure 07 C.N. Lleida INFANTIL 2:44,0632

CPaula Plana Navio 08 C.N. Banyoles INFANTIL 2:45,4533

CMaite Alcantara Pozo 08 C.N. Mataró INFANTIL 2:46,6434

CCarla Garrido Sanchez 08 C.N. Caldes INFANTIL 2:51,4935

CMartina Robles Perez 08 C.N. Premià INFANTIL 2:51,5436

Erin Baño Cardus 07 Fed Andorrana INFANTIL 2:51,7237

Claudia Suarez Gilirribo 07 C.N. Tarraco INFANTIL 2:53,0038

Noa Baena Espinosa 07 A.N. Gramenet INFANTIL 2:53,2439

Alexia Vieira 08 C.N. Granollers INFANTIL 2:53,3540

Clara Martinez Valls 09 C.N. Tàrrega INFANTIL 2:53,4341

Agnès Rius Pellejà 06 C.N. Tarraco JÚNIOR 2:54,2142

Maria Cabestany Corbella 07 C.N. Cervera INFANTIL 2:54,5143

Auria Suñé Palacios 08 C.N. Navàs INFANTIL 2:57,0144

Claudia Mangas Jimenez 08 C.N. Granollers INFANTIL 2:58,2845

Victoria Gresely Saleta 09 C.N. Mataró INFANTIL 2:58,4846

Paula Bautista Bas 08 N.C. Torelló INFANTIL 3:00,4247

Gala Alonso López 09 C.N. Premià INFANTIL 3:00,7948

Jasmyne Kyle Mariano Govina 07 C.N. Barcelona INFANTIL 3:05,3449

domingo, 12 de diciembre de 2021

9:56:07

Actualització:



Catalan Swimming Youth OPEN

A - B - C Finals

Club Natació Barcelona, dies 9, 10, 11 i 12 de desembre de 2021 (P50)

Cl. Name Club Final

Male200m. ButterflyEvent number: 38 Swimmers marked in Final 4 depend on 
the swim-off results for B

ALouis Schubert 04 Deutscher Schwim JÚNIOR 2:04,361

AGustav Olsson 04 Swiss Swimming JÚNIOR 2:05,922

AIlan Gagnebin 04 Swiss Swimming JÚNIOR 2:06,323

AÁlvaro Santiago Guijarro 04 Selección Español JÚNIOR 2:09,934

AIan D'Iorio 06 Swiss Swimming INFANTIL 2:10,955

AMarc Rodriguez Quintana 05 C.N. Banyoles JÚNIOR 2:11,486

ADavid Mellado Rodriguez 04 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 2:11,697

ARoger Carne Baro 06 C.E. Mediterrani INFANTIL 2:11,738

ALeon Heberlein 05 Deutscher Schwim JÚNIOR 2:12,469

APau Victor Gabriel Pareras 05 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 2:13,4510

BJavier Leon Perez 05 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 2:14,2011

BPau Cortes Vilardell 05 C.N. Caldes JÚNIOR 2:14,2112

BJulio Bernardon 06 Swiss Swimming INFANTIL 2:15,3213

BArnau Parra Estradé 07 C.N. Reus Ploms INFANTIL 2:15,4914

BGuillem Perez Pujol 04 C.N. Terrassa JÚNIOR 2:16,3815

BPau Villa Rodriguez 04 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 2:16,7216

BJoan Ruiz Jimenez 05 C.N. Terrassa JÚNIOR 2:17,0017

BNil Montane Gamazo 04 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 2:17,5918

BPablo Nevado Ruiz 06 C.N. Sabadell INFANTIL 2:17,7419

BPol Solsona Solé 04 C.N. Tàrrega JÚNIOR 2:18,3120

Pol Martinez Fargues 04 C.E. Inef Lleida JÚNIOR 2:19,3321

Aitor Bustos Fernandez 04 C.N. Igualada JÚNIOR 2:19,5822

CMarc Marti Torralba 06 C.N. Caldes INFANTIL 2:19,7423

CNicola Menaballi 07 Swiss Swimming INFANTIL 2:19,8524

CEudald Tosquella Vilardosa 06 C.N. Cervera INFANTIL 2:20,3825

CRoger Vilamala Ausió 06 C.N. Centelles INFANTIL 2:20,5526

CLautaro Nehuen Sparano Capdevila 06 C.N. Tarraco INFANTIL 2:21,3027

Carlos Ortiz Martinez 04 C.N. Barcelona JÚNIOR 2:22,5428

Marc Lana Gomez 05 C.N. Sant Boi JÚNIOR 2:22,5729

CPau Montaña Rovira 07 C.N. Vic-Etb INFANTIL 2:22,7530

CIsak Fernandez Rodrigo 07 C.N. Calella INFANTIL 2:23,3031

CBiel Cuen Sibila 07 Fed Andorrana INFANTIL 2:23,5832

Abel Granero Pérez 05 C.N. Granollers JÚNIOR 2:24,5333

Genis Gonzalez Castelló 04 C.N. Lleida JÚNIOR 2:24,6034

Alex Crespo Ginjaume 05 C.N. Sant Feliu JÚNIOR 2:25,1335

CManuel Garcia Lopez 06 C.N. Cornellà INFANTIL 2:25,8636

CJosep Maria Roselló-Figueras Borràs 06 C.N. Tortosa INFANTIL 2:26,6837

Gerard Loor Cedeño 06 Fed Andorrana INFANTIL 2:27,7938

Albert Martínez Amador 06 C.N. Vilafranca INFANTIL 2:27,9839

Manuel Lazaga Sola 06 C.E. Mediterrani INFANTIL 2:28,4840

Guillem Diaz Morcillo 06 C.E. Mediterrani INFANTIL 2:29,8141

Àlex Michans Burgués 07 C.N. Lleida INFANTIL 2:30,1042

Pau Anguera Martinez 07 C.N. Atl Barcelone INFANTIL 2:30,4143

Ignacio Fernandez Manzano 06 C.E. Mediterrani INFANTIL 2:30,5444

Jordi Ribes Pallares 07 C.N. Sant Andreu INFANTIL 2:30,5745

Biel Gomez Borrero 06 C.N. L´hospitalet INFANTIL 2:30,8646

Alvaro Arruga Moreno 06 C.N. Igualada INFANTIL 2:31,3847

Marcos Sarabia Fernández 06 C.E. Mediterrani INFANTIL 2:31,9348

Oleguer Siscart Muntané 06 C.N. Barcelona INFANTIL 2:32,3649

Pau Bachs Pubill 06 C.N. Barcelona INFANTIL 2:32,4950

Oriol Ribas Garcia 06 C.N. Sant Feliu INFANTIL 2:32,9051

Biel Rovira Aguilà 07 C.N. Sant Andreu INFANTIL 2:33,9852

Roger Ranea Vila 06 C.N. Vic-Etb INFANTIL 2:34,5253

Frank A. Nieto Nazoa 07 C.N. Calella INFANTIL 2:34,8054

David Busquets Martinez 07 C.N. Barcelona INFANTIL 2:41,3055

domingo, 12 de diciembre de 2021

10:17:24

Actualització:



Catalan Swimming Youth OPEN

A - B - C Finals

Club Natació Barcelona, dies 9, 10, 11 i 12 de desembre de 2021 (P50)

Cl. Name Club Final

Female100m. FreestyleEvent number: 39 Swimmers marked in Final 4 depend on 
the swim-off results for B

ALisa-Marie Finger 05 Deutscher Schwim JÚNIOR 0:57,101

ACelina Springer 06 Deutscher Schwim JÚNIOR 0:57,622

ADiana Santamaria Losada 05 Selección Español JÚNIOR 0:58,283

AGiulia Capuano 06 Swiss Swimming JÚNIOR 0:59,114

AJulianna Dora Bocska 06 Deutscher Schwim JÚNIOR 0:59,255

AGisela Guerrero Rodriguez 06 C.N. Terrassa JÚNIOR 0:59,686

AMae Comas Isaac 08 C.E. Mediterrani INFANTIL 0:59,837

AAina Fernandez Gonzalez 06 C.N. Banyoles JÚNIOR 1:00,128

AJulia Chiva Garcia 05 C.E. Mediterrani JÚNIOR 1:00,329

ACarlota Colomer Guasch 05 C.N. Sant Feliu JÚNIOR 1:00,3810

BElena Vazquez Alvarez 06 Selección Español JÚNIOR 1:00,4011

BJulia Muñoz I Armengou 07 C.N. Atl Barcelone INFANTIL 1:00,4512

BCarlota Hernández Puigdollers 07 C.N. Premià INFANTIL 1:00,4613

BClaudia Muñoz Becerra 07 C.N. Caldes INFANTIL 1:00,5314

BMar Garmendia Gasca 06 C.N. Banyoles JÚNIOR 1:00,8115

BBenya Mattig 07 C.N. L´hospitalet INFANTIL 1:01,0416

BClaudia Bellet Cuenca 05 C.N. Lleida JÚNIOR 1:01,2817

BXenia Torrejon Gascon 06 C.N. Caldes JÚNIOR 1:01,4618

BNadia Gonzalez Tenorio 05 C.N. Sabadell JÚNIOR 1:01,4719

BMarina Roca Fortuny 05 C.N. Cervera JÚNIOR 1:01,4820

CNatalia Muñoz Gonzalez 08 C.N. Sabadell INFANTIL 1:01,5021

CJana Grau Alberich 07 C.N. Cervera INFANTIL 1:01,6722

Maria Verges Beleta 06 C.N. Mataró JÚNIOR 1:01,7223

Audrey Varet Cano 06 C.N. Mataró JÚNIOR 1:01,7324

Miriam Elisabeth Wheatley 05 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 1:01,9125

C ?Oriana Bernardez Bages 08 C.N. Calella INFANTIL 1:01,9526

?Cristina López Boté 06 C.N. Lleida JÚNIOR 1:01,9526

CMaria Huertas Ferre 07 C.N. Tarraco INFANTIL 1:01,9628

C ?Lidia Guerrero Padial 07 C.N. Sabadell INFANTIL 1:02,1029

?Laia Fanlo Torremade 05 C.N. Mataró JÚNIOR 1:02,1029

CDaniela Bravo Garcia 08 C.N. Sabadell INFANTIL 1:02,2631

Sandra Roda Bernal 06 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 1:02,2832

CLiv Del Sol Agusti 07 C.N. Vallirana INFANTIL 1:02,4233

Mireia Rizo Rovira 06 C.N. Terrassa JÚNIOR 1:02,5334

Noa Fernandez Rosello 06 C.N. Sabadell JÚNIOR 1:02,5835

CTresa Verges Barrio 07 Fed Andorrana INFANTIL 1:02,5936

Carla Pinadell Suñer 05 C.N. Barcelona JÚNIOR 1:02,6937

Ariadna Del Castillo Valero 07 C.N. Atl Barcelone INFANTIL 1:02,9038 Final Scratch

C ?Flàvia Maymí Casanova 08 C.N. Barcelona INFANTIL 1:02,9239

?Paula Frances Cuesta 05 C.N. Tarraco JÚNIOR 1:02,9239

Ariadne Gutierrez Rodriguez 06 C.N. Sabadell JÚNIOR 1:02,9341

Martina Navarro Galan 09 C.N. Viladecans INFANTIL 1:02,9442 Final Scratch

C ?Berta Balaguer Solano 07 C.N. Vilafranca INFANTIL 1:02,9743

C ?Soannah Razakarivony 08 Swiss Swimming INFANTIL 1:02,9743

Aina Arrebola Serra 05 C.N. Olot JÚNIOR 1:03,0345

Lucía Sabaté González 09 C.N. Sant Andreu INFANTIL 1:03,1146

Ariadna Valls Plaza 06 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 1:03,1247

Carlota Canut Batlles 08 C.N. Barcelona INFANTIL 1:03,2048

Anna Santos Marin 05 C.N. Sant Boi JÚNIOR 1:03,3549

Aina Campano Serra 06 C.N. Sallent JÚNIOR 1:03,6150

Berta Roca Pena 06 C.N. Lleida JÚNIOR 1:03,6351

Claudia Canchado Revelles 09 C.N. Sabadell INFANTIL 1:03,6452

Xenia Crivelle Valls 05 C.N. Reus Ploms JÚNIOR 1:03,6553

Ruth Atencia Lores 05 C.N. Mataró JÚNIOR 1:03,9154

Noa Palomino Raffo 08 C.N. Calella INFANTIL 1:03,9455

domingo, 12 de diciembre de 2021

12:20:47

Actualització:



Catalan Swimming Youth OPEN

A - B - C Finals

Club Natació Barcelona, dies 9, 10, 11 i 12 de desembre de 2021 (P50)

Cl. Name Club Final

Female100m. FreestyleEvent number: 39 Swimmers marked in Final 4 depend on 
the swim-off results for B

Irene Sanchez Barbero 05 C.N. Atl Barcelone JÚNIOR 1:03,9556

Leyre Parra Bernadette 06 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 1:03,9857

Martina Ocaña Mañe 06 C.N. L´hospitalet JÚNIOR 1:04,0358

Cristina Palacin García 07 C.E.N. Balaguer INFANTIL 1:04,0559

Anna Salvans Fernández 05 C.N. Manresa JÚNIOR 1:04,0760

?Ona Orti Fernandez 07 C.N. Tarraco INFANTIL 1:04,0861

?Abril Daniel Guitart 05 C.N. Banyoles JÚNIOR 1:04,0861

Carlota Greer Montesinos 06 C.N. Barcelona JÚNIOR 1:04,1563

Naiara Fernandez Gutierrez 05 A.N. Gramenet JÚNIOR 1:04,2364

Aitana Mauriz Adran 05 Fed Andorrana JÚNIOR 1:04,2765

Rocio Sojo Serrat 07 C.E. Mediterrani INFANTIL 1:04,5266

Abril Bosch Rovira 07 C.N. Sant Sadurní INFANTIL 1:04,6367

Ona Terraza Gonzalez 09 C.N. Sabadell INFANTIL 1:04,6668

Bruna Vinyeta Roca 08 C.N. Vic-Etb INFANTIL 1:04,7869

Irene Comas Font 07 N.C. Torelló INFANTIL 1:04,8670

Irene Codina Roca 06 C.N. Atl Barcelone JÚNIOR 1:04,9671

Laura Piñana Grau 06 C.N. Amposta JÚNIOR 1:04,9972

Carla Perianes Ruiz 05 C.N. Igualada JÚNIOR 1:05,1673

Fiona Vizcarro Gras 05 C.N. Amposta JÚNIOR 1:05,3074

Laude Sesé Ortiz 07 C.E. Inef Lleida INFANTIL 1:05,3175

Alba Colomer Guasch 07 C.N. Sant Feliu INFANTIL 1:05,3476

Mariona Clavell Clotet 08 C.N. Vic-Etb INFANTIL 1:05,3877

Ona Villar Marina 07 C.N. Esplugues INFANTIL 1:05,4378

Chloe Dos Santos Catalan 09 C.N. Sabadell INFANTIL 1:05,5579

Dune Ferran Viladiu 08 C.N. Banyoles INFANTIL 1:05,6380

Itziar Valenzuela Diaz 07 C.N. Igualada INFANTIL 1:05,7381

Leona Montanes 07 Swiss Swimming INFANTIL 1:05,7682

Glennys Gaeumann 08 Swiss Swimming INFANTIL 1:05,8783

Iris Rodriguez Gonzalez 08 C.N. Sallent INFANTIL 1:05,8884

Martina Sanchez Guareño 07 C.N. Tarraco INFANTIL 1:05,9185

Jana Rosell Ros 07 C.N. Sant Sadurní INFANTIL 1:06,0086

Blanca Gonzalez Vega 09 C.N. Viladecans INFANTIL 1:06,0587

domingo, 12 de diciembre de 2021

12:20:47

Actualització:



Catalan Swimming Youth OPEN

A - B - C Finals

Club Natació Barcelona, dies 9, 10, 11 i 12 de desembre de 2021 (P50)

Cl. Name Club Final

Male100m. FreestyleEvent number: 40 Swimmers marked in Final 4 depend on 
the swim-off results for B

ALukas Klos 04 Deutscher Schwim JÚNIOR 0:52,101

ANacho Campos Beas 04 Selección Español JÚNIOR 0:52,262

AOskar Dementiev 04 Deutscher Schwim JÚNIOR 0:52,653

ADominic Chtaini 04 Swiss Swimming JÚNIOR 0:53,224

A ?Pol Ferret Colomer 04 C.N. Vilafranca JÚNIOR 0:53,325

A ?Guillermo Carrey Bosque 05 Selección Español JÚNIOR 0:53,325

AMarcelino Jimenez Rojo 05 Selección Español JÚNIOR 0:53,387

AIan Florencio Fernandez 05 C.N. Esplugues JÚNIOR 0:53,418

AAaron Leupold 05 Deutscher Schwim JÚNIOR 0:53,459

AAngel Ruiz Oliver 04 Selección Español JÚNIOR 0:53,9410

BToni Ruiz Gimeno 05 C.N. Calella JÚNIOR 0:54,0911

BPablo Nevado Ruiz 06 C.N. Sabadell INFANTIL 0:54,1912

BJoan Cortadellas Llubera 04 C.N. Barcelona JÚNIOR 0:54,3113

BIker Barrera La Torre 04 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 0:54,4614

BAlvaro Zornoza Quiros 05 Selección Español JÚNIOR 0:54,5815

BMikel Perez Garcia 04 C.N. Igualada JÚNIOR 0:54,5916

BGonzalo Ruiz Vazquez 05 Selección Español JÚNIOR 0:54,6017

BFerran Morillo Lopez 05 C.E. Mediterrani JÚNIOR 0:54,6918

BPol Jardi Yanes 04 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant JÚNIOR 0:54,7419

BAlex Jiménez Rísquez 06 C.N. Caldes INFANTIL 0:54,9320

Jordi Nomdedeu Lopez 04 C.N. Santa Perpèt JÚNIOR 0:54,9821 Final Scratch

Toni Ramos Ruiz 05 N.C. Torelló JÚNIOR 0:55,0022

CMarc Jordà Marzà 06 C.N. Amposta INFANTIL 0:55,1923

Kevin Teixeira Pereira 05 Fed Andorrana JÚNIOR 0:55,2024

David Flores Muñoz 04 C.N. Cornellà JÚNIOR 0:55,2525

?Guillem Amoros I Todo 05 C.N. Sabadell JÚNIOR 0:55,2926

?Julien Niederberger 05 Swiss Swimming JÚNIOR 0:55,2926

Oscar Sanchez Perez 04 C.N. Mataró JÚNIOR 0:55,3728

CMark Kramskoy 06 C.N. Sitges INFANTIL 0:55,4329

Pol Solsona Solé 04 C.N. Tàrrega JÚNIOR 0:55,4430

Iván Martínez Sota 05 Selección Español JÚNIOR 0:55,5731

CMarc Corona Edo 07 C.N. Sabadell INFANTIL 0:55,6632

Pau Fanlo Torremade 04 C.N. Mataró JÚNIOR 0:55,7433

Didac Martinez Pagerols 05 C.N. Barcelona JÚNIOR 0:55,7834

C ?Arnau Romero Guzman 06 C.N. Viladecans INFANTIL 0:55,7935

?Albert Gallen Sabater 05 C.E. Mediterrani JÚNIOR 0:55,7935

CNikita Pau Poparcea Greiter 06 C.N. Amposta INFANTIL 0:56,1737

CAitor Sanpedro García 06 C.N. Salou INFANTIL 0:56,2338

CMarc Navarro Galan 07 C.N. Viladecans INFANTIL 0:56,3139

?Jan Cadevall Micolau 04 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 0:56,3740

?Adrian Del Rey Bonilla 04 C.E. Mediterrani JÚNIOR 0:56,3740

Aitor Bustos Fernandez 04 C.N. Igualada JÚNIOR 0:56,3942

Iker Prieto Montenegro 04 C.N. Barcelona JÚNIOR 0:56,5143

Marc Gifreu Matilló 04 C.N. Olot JÚNIOR 0:56,5344

CRoger Vilamala Ausió 06 C.N. Centelles INFANTIL 0:56,7645

Bruno Salas Fernandez 04 C.N. Tarraco JÚNIOR 0:56,8046

CGuillem Vidal Martinez 07 C.N. Atl Barcelone INFANTIL 0:56,8447

Marti Ezcurra Sanuy 04 C.N. Martorell JÚNIOR 0:56,9248

CIan Ortiz Justicia 06 C.E. Inef Lleida INFANTIL 0:56,9349

David Lloret González 04 C.N. Santa Perpèt JÚNIOR 0:57,0650

Ivan Jimenez Garcia 05 C.N. Vic-Etb JÚNIOR 0:57,0751

Hugo De La Rosa Espín 05 C.N. Mataró JÚNIOR 0:57,1452

Tomas Subira Savon 06 C.E. Mediterrani INFANTIL 0:57,1753

David Sanz Majolero 05 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 0:57,1954

Bernat Portolés Ribas 06 U.E. D'Horta INFANTIL 0:57,3755

domingo, 12 de diciembre de 2021

11:41:13

Actualització:



Catalan Swimming Youth OPEN

A - B - C Finals

Club Natació Barcelona, dies 9, 10, 11 i 12 de desembre de 2021 (P50)

Cl. Name Club Final

Male100m. FreestyleEvent number: 40 Swimmers marked in Final 4 depend on 
the swim-off results for B

Alex Ponce Via 06 C.N. Sant Andreu INFANTIL 0:57,3856

Marc Gonçalvez Estorach 06 C.N. Amposta INFANTIL 0:57,3957

Nil Sanchez Gibello 06 C.N. Terrassa INFANTIL 0:57,4058

Eric Medina Leon 04 C.N. Calella JÚNIOR 0:57,5059

Aleix Blanes Frigola 04 C.E. Àgora JÚNIOR 0:57,6060

Aleix Banus Costa 05 C.N. Mataró JÚNIOR 0:57,6661

Arnau Pifarré Planes 06 C.E.N. Balaguer INFANTIL 0:57,6862

Kilian Rubiejo Moreno 07 N.C. Torelló INFANTIL 0:57,6963

Jan Ferret Colomer 04 C.N. Vilafranca JÚNIOR 0:57,7364

Eric Cruz Campa 06 C.N. Sant Andreu INFANTIL 0:57,8465

Eduard Segura Mateos 05 C.N. Granollers JÚNIOR 0:57,9366

John Lawrence Bendiola Bandong 06 C.E. Mediterrani INFANTIL 0:57,9467

Maddox Amatller Lloret 06 C.N. Barcelona INFANTIL 0:57,9668

Joan Adria Fernandez Rodrigo 05 C.N. Calella JÚNIOR 0:57,9869

Mario Franco Preciados 04 C.N. Sant Boi JÚNIOR 0:58,0470

Aleix Checa Hornero 06 C.N. L´hospitalet INFANTIL 0:58,5671

Didac Perez Barranca 07 C.E. Mediterrani INFANTIL 0:58,6872

Bernat Carmona Isart 06 C.N. Vilafranca INFANTIL 0:58,7373

?Ferran Pozo Xufre 07 C.N. Calella INFANTIL 0:58,7674

?Arnau Pietx Palomar 06 N.C. Torelló INFANTIL 0:58,7674

Julen Del Rey Bonilla 06 C.E. Mediterrani INFANTIL 0:59,0876

Pol Gimenez Sanchez 04 A.N. Gramenet JÚNIOR 0:59,1077

Pol Mora Lopez 06 N.C. Torelló INFANTIL 0:59,1378

Javier Fuentes Sanchez 07 C.N. Sant Andreu INFANTIL 0:59,2479

Marti Estela Jorda 07 C.N. Banyoles INFANTIL 0:59,5180

Bernat Latorre Comas 07 C.N. Calella INFANTIL 0:59,6181

Julen Junco Molina 06 C.N. Viladecans INFANTIL 0:59,8482

Biel Galvez Estupinya 07 C.N. Manresa INFANTIL 0:59,9883

Jan Vilaseca Martin 07 C.N. Terrassa INFANTIL 1:00,0484

Victor Pottier Ibañez 06 C.E. Mediterrani INFANTIL 1:00,3685

Iker Pulido Gonzalez 06 C.N. Caldes INFANTIL 1:00,4286

Carlos Piriz Peñas 06 C.N. Sabadell INFANTIL 1:00,6187

Raul Maldonado Muñoz 05 C.N. Sant Sadurní JÚNIOR 1:00,8588

Isak Fernandez Rodrigo 07 C.N. Calella INFANTIL 1:02,3789

domingo, 12 de diciembre de 2021

11:41:13

Actualització:



Piscina 50m / Cronometratge Electrònic
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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022 (FASE 2)
BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

7 - 4a Jornada - 1a Sessió 12/12/2021

Prova 41 Fem., 50m  Braça Open
12/12/2021 Resultats Prelim
MMC 17 anys 32.08 , MARTI FERNANDEZ LAIA PONTEVEDRA 10/04/2017
MMC 16 anys 32.74 , GARCIA URZAINQUI MARINA CE ABS BUDAPEST 10/08/2010
MMC 15 anys 31.78 , MARINA GARCIA URZAINQUI PRAGA 08/07/2009
MMC 14 anys 33.33 , AZNAR DIEZ, Adriana SABADELL 14/12/2018
MMC 13 anys 34.29 , AZNAR DIEZ ADRIANA BARCELONA 17/12/2017
MMC 12 anys 35.16 , MARTINA NAVARRO GALAN TARRAGONA 17/07/2021

Classificació ANY TempsInfantil Júnior

Open

1. RAMOS NAJJI, María 06 Selección Española 32.29 A
2. CUETO CABRERA, Havana 07 Swiss Swimming 33.22 A
3. BLASIUS, Saskia 05 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 33.29 A
4. COMAS ISAAC, Mae 08 C.E. Mediterrani 33.91 A

MMN, i MMC

5. MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, Sara 06 Selección Española 34.41 A
6. COLOMER GUASCH, Carlota 05 C.N. Sant Feliu 34.44 A
7. BOCSKA, Julianna Dora 06 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 34.71 A
8. VIZCARRO GRAS, Fiona 05 C.N. Amposta 34.95 A
9. EGEA ORTEGA, Maria Josep 05 C.N. Manresa 35.02 A

10. NAVARRO GALAN, Martina 09 C.N. Viladecans 35.12 A
MMC

11. DEL CASTILLO VALERO, Ariadna 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 35.21 B
12. PUBILL FARRAS, Montserrat 06 Fed Andorrana 35.25 B
13. PALACIOS GALLARDO, Rut 05 C.N. Barcelona 35.37 B
14. ALVAREZ BENITEZ, Marta 06 C.N. Molins De Rei 35.46 B
15. MONFORTE MILLAN, Celia 07 C.N. L´hospitalet 35.52 B
16. VALENZUELA DIAZ, Itziar 07 C.N. Igualada 35.87 B
17. BLANCH ROJAS, Carla 05 C.N. Barcelona 36.30 B
18. SOJO SERRAT, Rocio 07 C.E. Mediterrani 36.54 B
19. GIL VILLEGAS, Jana 08 N.C. Torelló 36.55 B
20. ROS GARCIA, Sofia 05 C.N. Barcelona 36.66 B
21. SAGARRA I PRAT, Anais 06 C.N. Sabadell 36.83
22. BURGOS SEVA, Mireia 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 36.84
23. ROCA PENA, Berta 06 C.N. Lleida 36.86
24. ROLDAN GIMENEZ, Iona 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 36.99
25. MANCERA DIEZ, Marta 06 C.N. Viladecans 37.28
26. SANTOS MARIN, Anna 05 C.N. Sant Boi 37.37
27. ASMAR, Shari 07 Swiss Swimming 37.48
28. CRIVELLE VALLS, Xenia 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 37.51
29. ROCA PAUTAS, Àfrica 06 C.E. Berga Resort 37.55
30. SANTAINES RUIZ, Aina 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 37.71

GARMENDIA GASCA, Mar 06 C.N. Banyoles 37.71
32. CLAVELL CLOTET, Mariona 08 C.N. Vic-Etb 37.78
33. MARTINEZ MARESMA, Julia 06 C.N. Mataró 37.83
34. VERGES BARRIO, Tresa 07 Fed Andorrana 37.86
35. FERRER PORRAS, Iris 08 C.N. Terrassa 37.88
36. MANGAS JIMENEZ, Claudia 08 C.N. Granollers 37.89
37. BARBECHO HERNÁNDEZ, Paula 06 C.N. Lleida 37.95
38. CODINA ROCA, Helena 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 38.03
39. AOKI ASCANIO, Lila 08 C.N. Sabadell 38.11
40. ANSON BARRIENTOS, Lola 08 C.N. Figueres 38.17
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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022 (FASE 2)
BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

Prova 41, Fem., 50m  Braça, Prelim, Open

Classificació ANY TempsInfantil Júnior

41. VELERT BOLOS, Irene 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 38.23
42. CARNE LOPEZ, Laia 08 C.N. Igualada 38.24
43. ULLASTRES RENART, Nora 05 C.N. Banyoles 38.39
44. RODRIGUEZ BARBIERI, Julia 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 38.41
45. CABESTANY CORBELLA, Carla 07 C.N. Cervera 38.42
46. TENA HENS, Judit 08 G.E.N. Roses 38.51
47. BATLLE PAVON, Marta 06 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 38.58
48. MUR MONTIU, Berta 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 38.67
49. SOLANELLAS PARERA, Ivet 07 C.N. Terrassa 38.83
50. YERIMYAN KHOSROVYAN, Charlotte 06 C.N. L´hospitalet 38.98
51. MARCHENKOV PONS, Miriam 07 C.N. Sabadell 39.07
52. TRIAS COLELL, Ariadna 07 C.N. Sallent 39.11
53. PEDEMONTE PUIG, Nonna 08 C.N. Calella 39.18
54. RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Elsa 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 39.28

DELGADO GALLARDO, Aina 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 39.28
56. VALLE VENEGAS, Claudia 08 C.N. L´hospitalet 39.31
57. BLANCO ARDANUY, Aura 07 C.N. L´hospitalet 39.33
58. BEAS CARCASES, Carla 08 A.E. Santa Eulàlia 39.54
59. MARTÍNEZ ORDÓÑEZ, Berta 07 C.N. Granollers 40.00
60. GARCIA FUERTES, Martina 09 C.E. Mediterrani 40.16
61. BENAVENT GONZALEZ, Abril 07 C.N. Mataró 40.25
62. CAÑIS CORTACANS, Nerea 07 C.N. Vilafranca 40.28
63. SANCHEZ VALLESPÍ, Maria 07 C.N. Manresa 40.30
64. CAÑETE MOA, Alba 09 C.N. Mataró 40.36
65. YAÑEZ RODRIGO, Joana 08 C.N. Mataró 40.42
66. GARCIA PRIETO, Africa 08 C.N. Sitges 41.90

DSQ CUESTA ANDUJAR, Nuria 09 C.N. Sant Boi
DSI - DESQ SORTIDA IRREGULAR

BX GOL MAÑES, Carla 08 C.N. Caldes
BX CAUBET MARTÍNEZ, Kènia 07 C.N. Vilafranca
BX JAZY, Nina Sandrine 05 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.
BX HAGEN, Yael 06 Swiss Swimming

Infantil Femenina

1. COMAS ISAAC, Mae 08 C.E. Mediterrani 33.91 A
MMN, i MMC

2. NAVARRO GALAN, Martina 09 C.N. Viladecans 35.12 A
MMC

3. DEL CASTILLO VALERO, Ariadna 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 35.21 B
4. MONFORTE MILLAN, Celia 07 C.N. L´hospitalet 35.52 B
5. VALENZUELA DIAZ, Itziar 07 C.N. Igualada 35.87 B
6. SOJO SERRAT, Rocio 07 C.E. Mediterrani 36.54 B
7. GIL VILLEGAS, Jana 08 N.C. Torelló 36.55 B
8. SANTAINES RUIZ, Aina 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 37.71
9. CLAVELL CLOTET, Mariona 08 C.N. Vic-Etb 37.78

10. VERGES BARRIO, Tresa 07 Fed Andorrana 37.86
11. FERRER PORRAS, Iris 08 C.N. Terrassa 37.88
12. MANGAS JIMENEZ, Claudia 08 C.N. Granollers 37.89
13. CODINA ROCA, Helena 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 38.03
14. AOKI ASCANIO, Lila 08 C.N. Sabadell 38.11
15. ANSON BARRIENTOS, Lola 08 C.N. Figueres 38.17
16. VELERT BOLOS, Irene 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 38.23
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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022 (FASE 2)
BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

Prova 41, Fem., 50m  Braça, Prelim, Infantil Femenina

Classificació ANY TempsInfantil Júnior

17. CARNE LOPEZ, Laia 08 C.N. Igualada 38.24
18. RODRIGUEZ BARBIERI, Julia 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 38.41
19. CABESTANY CORBELLA, Carla 07 C.N. Cervera 38.42
20. TENA HENS, Judit 08 G.E.N. Roses 38.51
21. MUR MONTIU, Berta 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 38.67
22. SOLANELLAS PARERA, Ivet 07 C.N. Terrassa 38.83
23. MARCHENKOV PONS, Miriam 07 C.N. Sabadell 39.07
24. TRIAS COLELL, Ariadna 07 C.N. Sallent 39.11
25. PEDEMONTE PUIG, Nonna 08 C.N. Calella 39.18
26. RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Elsa 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 39.28

DELGADO GALLARDO, Aina 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 39.28
28. VALLE VENEGAS, Claudia 08 C.N. L´hospitalet 39.31
29. BLANCO ARDANUY, Aura 07 C.N. L´hospitalet 39.33
30. BEAS CARCASES, Carla 08 A.E. Santa Eulàlia 39.54
31. MARTÍNEZ ORDÓÑEZ, Berta 07 C.N. Granollers 40.00
32. GARCIA FUERTES, Martina 09 C.E. Mediterrani 40.16
33. BENAVENT GONZALEZ, Abril 07 C.N. Mataró 40.25
34. CAÑIS CORTACANS, Nerea 07 C.N. Vilafranca 40.28
35. SANCHEZ VALLESPÍ, Maria 07 C.N. Manresa 40.30
36. CAÑETE MOA, Alba 09 C.N. Mataró 40.36
37. YAÑEZ RODRIGO, Joana 08 C.N. Mataró 40.42
38. GARCIA PRIETO, Africa 08 C.N. Sitges 41.90

DSQ CUESTA ANDUJAR, Nuria 09 C.N. Sant Boi
DSI - DESQ SORTIDA IRREGULAR

BX GOL MAÑES, Carla 08 C.N. Caldes
BX CAUBET MARTÍNEZ, Kènia 07 C.N. Vilafranca

Júnior Femenina

1. COLOMER GUASCH, Carlota 05 C.N. Sant Feliu 34.44 A
2. VIZCARRO GRAS, Fiona 05 C.N. Amposta 34.95 A
3. EGEA ORTEGA, Maria Josep 05 C.N. Manresa 35.02 A
4. PUBILL FARRAS, Montserrat 06 Fed Andorrana 35.25 B
5. PALACIOS GALLARDO, Rut 05 C.N. Barcelona 35.37 B
6. ALVAREZ BENITEZ, Marta 06 C.N. Molins De Rei 35.46 B
7. BLANCH ROJAS, Carla 05 C.N. Barcelona 36.30 B
8. ROS GARCIA, Sofia 05 C.N. Barcelona 36.66 B
9. SAGARRA I PRAT, Anais 06 C.N. Sabadell 36.83

10. BURGOS SEVA, Mireia 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 36.84
11. ROCA PENA, Berta 06 C.N. Lleida 36.86
12. ROLDAN GIMENEZ, Iona 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 36.99
13. MANCERA DIEZ, Marta 06 C.N. Viladecans 37.28
14. SANTOS MARIN, Anna 05 C.N. Sant Boi 37.37
15. CRIVELLE VALLS, Xenia 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 37.51
16. ROCA PAUTAS, Àfrica 06 C.E. Berga Resort 37.55
17. GARMENDIA GASCA, Mar 06 C.N. Banyoles 37.71
18. MARTINEZ MARESMA, Julia 06 C.N. Mataró 37.83
19. BARBECHO HERNÁNDEZ, Paula 06 C.N. Lleida 37.95
20. ULLASTRES RENART, Nora 05 C.N. Banyoles 38.39
21. BATLLE PAVON, Marta 06 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 38.58
22. YERIMYAN KHOSROVYAN, Charlotte 06 C.N. L´hospitalet 38.98
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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022 (FASE 2)
BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

7 - 4a Jornada - 1a Sessió 12/12/2021

Prova 42 Masc., 50m  Braça Open
12/12/2021 Resultats Prelim
MMC 18 anys 28.56 , CARLES COLL MARTI SABADELL 08/04/2019
MMC 17 anys 28.39 , COLL MARTI, Carles SABADELL 14/12/2018
MMC 16 anys 29.89 , POL BRUNET AMARGANT BARCELONA 12/12/2019
MMC 15 anys 30.79 , SOLA GIL PAU BARCELONA 20/07/2012
MMC 14 anys 31.77 , BRUNET AMARGANT POL BARCELONA 17/12/2017

Classificació ANY TempsInfantil Júnior

Open

1. SCHOENUNG, Mathis 04 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 29.48 A
2. ANSÓN BARRIENTOS, Pere 04 C.N. Figueres 29.53 A
3. MARTÍNEZ MARESMA, Pol 04 C.N. Mataró 29.81 A
4. PRIETO MONTENEGRO, Iker 04 C.N. Barcelona 29.91 A
5. NIEDERBERGER, Julien 05 Swiss Swimming 30.14 A
6. NOMDEDEU LOPEZ, Jordi 04 C.N. Santa Perpètua 30.62 A
7. SANCHEZ PEREZ, Oscar 04 C.N. Mataró 30.73 A
8. CORTADELLAS LLUBERA, Joan 04 C.N. Barcelona 30.82 A
9. CADEVALL MICOLAU, Nil 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 30.96 A

10. VIVAS SAKUTA, Jordi 05 C.N. Vilafranca 31.18 A
11. REED, Lachlan James 05 C.N. Banyoles 31.25 B
12. EZCURRA SANUY, Marti 04 C.N. Martorell 31.29 B
13. TORIBIO DURAN, Pau 05 C.N. Sallent 31.32 B
14. CADEVALL MICOLAU, Jan 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 31.35 B
15. GARCIA CANALS, Miguel Angel 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 31.38 B

OBERHOLZER, Solan 05 Swiss Swimming 31.38 B
17. CAMPOS BEAS, Nacho 04 Selección Española 31.41 B
18. PONCE VIA, Alex 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 31.44 B
19. VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 31.54 B
20. POTTIER IBAÑEZ, Victor 06 C.E. Mediterrani 31.64 ?

SÁNCHEZ CARRERA, David 06 C.E. Mediterrani 31.64 ?
22. REYNES LOBO, Joan 05 C.N. Martorell 31.65
23. FERRET COLOMER, Jan 04 C.N. Vilafranca 31.73
24. PALLÉ BARRERA, Jaume 05 C.E.N. Balaguer 31.76
25. SATINE, Daniel 04 C.N. Lloret De Mar 31.87
26. KRAMSKOY, Mark 06 C.N. Sitges 31.89
27. DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, Biel 06 C.E. Mediterrani 31.90
28. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 32.05
29. TOTEV TANEV, Teodor 05 C.N. Lleida 32.11
30. CLAVE POLSTYAN, Sergey 04 C.N. Sabadell 32.18
31. BRUNET AMARGANT, Roger 06 C.N. Calella 32.46

MATARO CHANTRERO, Jofre 05 C.N. Granollers 32.46
33. TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Eudald 06 C.N. Cervera 32.53
34. VIDAL MARTINEZ, Guillem 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 32.63
35. SANS BAIXERAS, Eduard 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 32.64
36. DEL REY BONILLA, Julen 06 C.E. Mediterrani 32.68
37. JARDI YANES, Pol 04 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 32.74
38. RIBAS GARCIA, Oriol 06 C.N. Sant Feliu 32.78
39. BORRÀS KHLOBYSTOVA, Maxim 07 C.N. Lleida 32.80
40. BOCANEGRA VAREA, David 06 C.N. Mataró 32.94
41. CARBALLO LOPEZ, Arnau 04 C.N. Mataró 32.99
42. MURCIA DOMÍNGUEZ, Lucas 06 C.N. Barcelona 33.08
43. LINARES MARQUES, Carlos 05 C.N. Viladecans 33.24
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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022 (FASE 2)
BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

Prova 42, Masc., 50m  Braça, Prelim, Open

Classificació ANY TempsInfantil Júnior

44. PIETX PALOMAR, Arnau 06 N.C. Torelló 33.25
45. CASANOVAS PUIG, Enric 06 C.N. Tàrrega 33.28
46. LOPEZ GARCIA, Joel 06 C.N. Sabadell 33.29

CORROCHANO MONTULL, Pere 04 C.N. Molins De Rei 33.29
48. JARDI SANCHEZ, Jan 07 C.N. Igualada 33.32
49. DUCH BARBERÀ, Marc Sebastià 04 C.N. Amposta 33.37
50. PEDRERA VILLAR, Alex 05 C.N. L´hospitalet 33.46
51. VILLAR MARINA, Joel 05 C.N. Esplugues 33.47
52. PORQUERAS MAUDES, Roger 04 C.N. Parets 33.50
53. SERNA IZQUIERDO, Arnau 05 C.N. Mataró 33.51
54. GOMEZ DAMAS, Carlos 06 C.N. Sant Feliu 33.54
55. GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Pol 04 A.N. Gramenet 33.84
56. ARJO DELGADO, Sergi 06 C.N. Lleida 33.90
57. PEREZ ALMENDROS, Ferran 05 A.N. Gramenet 34.04
58. DEL CASTILLO MASICH, Guillem 06 C.N. Tarraco 34.15
59. VERDU SANCHEZ, Iago 06 C.N. Rubí 34.17
60. DEL RIO DECABO, Joel 07 C.N. Granollers 34.34
61. JUNCO MOLINA, Julen 06 C.N. Viladecans 34.42
62. SPARANO CAPDEVILA, Lautaro Nehuen06 C.N. Tarraco 34.51
63. BICOK ALIMPIC, Ivo 06 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 34.59
64. PATIÑO SANCHEZ, Izan 07 C.N. Mataró 34.97
65. PIRIZ PEÑAS, Carlos 06 C.N. Sabadell 35.19
66. DE ALFREDO VARGAS, Ricardo 06 C.N. Sabadell 35.26

RUIZ GIMENO, Toni 05 C.N. Calella 35.26
68. FERNANDEZ BRU, Eloi 07 C.N. Salou 35.29
69. ARMENGOL TRIVES, Jan 06 C.N. Barcelona 35.40
70. PLEGUEZUELO BELLMUNT, Santiago 06 C.N. Calella 35.45
71. SALINAS GIMÉNEZ, Lluc 06 C.N. Reus Ploms 36.12
72. MARTIN SANCHEZ, Kenan 07 A.N. Gramenet 36.13
73. ARGUDO UNDA, Victor 07 C.N. Salou 36.16
74. VENTULÀ JUANOLA, Eric 07 C.N. Castellfollit 36.25
75. CARBALLAR GARCIA, Unai 07 C.N. Viladecans 36.75
76. LOPEZ RAMENTOL, Marc 07 C.N. Calella 37.76

DSQ ODAINIC, Pavel 07 C.N. Igualada
DSA - DESQ SORTIDA ANTICIPADA

BX BALLARA SALA, Jan 04 C.E. Berga Resort

Infantil Masculina

1. CADEVALL MICOLAU, Nil 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 30.96 A
2. GARCIA CANALS, Miguel Angel 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 31.38 B
3. PONCE VIA, Alex 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 31.44 B
4. POTTIER IBAÑEZ, Victor 06 C.E. Mediterrani 31.64 ?

SÁNCHEZ CARRERA, David 06 C.E. Mediterrani 31.64 ?
6. KRAMSKOY, Mark 06 C.N. Sitges 31.89
7. DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, Biel 06 C.E. Mediterrani 31.90
8. BRUNET AMARGANT, Roger 06 C.N. Calella 32.46
9. TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Eudald 06 C.N. Cervera 32.53

10. VIDAL MARTINEZ, Guillem 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 32.63
11. DEL REY BONILLA, Julen 06 C.E. Mediterrani 32.68
12. RIBAS GARCIA, Oriol 06 C.N. Sant Feliu 32.78
13. BORRÀS KHLOBYSTOVA, Maxim 07 C.N. Lleida 32.80
14. BOCANEGRA VAREA, David 06 C.N. Mataró 32.94
15. MURCIA DOMÍNGUEZ, Lucas 06 C.N. Barcelona 33.08
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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022 (FASE 2)
BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

Prova 42, Masc., 50m  Braça, Prelim, Infantil Masculina

Classificació ANY TempsInfantil Júnior

16. PIETX PALOMAR, Arnau 06 N.C. Torelló 33.25
17. CASANOVAS PUIG, Enric 06 C.N. Tàrrega 33.28
18. LOPEZ GARCIA, Joel 06 C.N. Sabadell 33.29
19. JARDI SANCHEZ, Jan 07 C.N. Igualada 33.32
20. GOMEZ DAMAS, Carlos 06 C.N. Sant Feliu 33.54
21. ARJO DELGADO, Sergi 06 C.N. Lleida 33.90
22. DEL CASTILLO MASICH, Guillem 06 C.N. Tarraco 34.15
23. VERDU SANCHEZ, Iago 06 C.N. Rubí 34.17
24. DEL RIO DECABO, Joel 07 C.N. Granollers 34.34
25. JUNCO MOLINA, Julen 06 C.N. Viladecans 34.42
26. SPARANO CAPDEVILA, Lautaro Nehuen06 C.N. Tarraco 34.51
27. BICOK ALIMPIC, Ivo 06 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 34.59
28. PATIÑO SANCHEZ, Izan 07 C.N. Mataró 34.97
29. PIRIZ PEÑAS, Carlos 06 C.N. Sabadell 35.19
30. DE ALFREDO VARGAS, Ricardo 06 C.N. Sabadell 35.26
31. FERNANDEZ BRU, Eloi 07 C.N. Salou 35.29
32. ARMENGOL TRIVES, Jan 06 C.N. Barcelona 35.40
33. PLEGUEZUELO BELLMUNT, Santiago 06 C.N. Calella 35.45
34. SALINAS GIMÉNEZ, Lluc 06 C.N. Reus Ploms 36.12
35. MARTIN SANCHEZ, Kenan 07 A.N. Gramenet 36.13
36. ARGUDO UNDA, Victor 07 C.N. Salou 36.16
37. VENTULÀ JUANOLA, Eric 07 C.N. Castellfollit 36.25
38. CARBALLAR GARCIA, Unai 07 C.N. Viladecans 36.75
39. LOPEZ RAMENTOL, Marc 07 C.N. Calella 37.76

DSQ ODAINIC, Pavel 07 C.N. Igualada
DSA - DESQ SORTIDA ANTICIPADA

Júnior Masculina

1. ANSÓN BARRIENTOS, Pere 04 C.N. Figueres 29.53 A
2. MARTÍNEZ MARESMA, Pol 04 C.N. Mataró 29.81 A
3. PRIETO MONTENEGRO, Iker 04 C.N. Barcelona 29.91 A
4. NOMDEDEU LOPEZ, Jordi 04 C.N. Santa Perpètua 30.62 A
5. SANCHEZ PEREZ, Oscar 04 C.N. Mataró 30.73 A
6. CORTADELLAS LLUBERA, Joan 04 C.N. Barcelona 30.82 A
7. VIVAS SAKUTA, Jordi 05 C.N. Vilafranca 31.18 A
8. REED, Lachlan James 05 C.N. Banyoles 31.25 B
9. EZCURRA SANUY, Marti 04 C.N. Martorell 31.29 B

10. TORIBIO DURAN, Pau 05 C.N. Sallent 31.32 B
11. CADEVALL MICOLAU, Jan 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 31.35 B
12. VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 31.54 B
13. REYNES LOBO, Joan 05 C.N. Martorell 31.65
14. FERRET COLOMER, Jan 04 C.N. Vilafranca 31.73
15. PALLÉ BARRERA, Jaume 05 C.E.N. Balaguer 31.76
16. SATINE, Daniel 04 C.N. Lloret De Mar 31.87
17. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 32.05
18. TOTEV TANEV, Teodor 05 C.N. Lleida 32.11
19. CLAVE POLSTYAN, Sergey 04 C.N. Sabadell 32.18
20. MATARO CHANTRERO, Jofre 05 C.N. Granollers 32.46
21. SANS BAIXERAS, Eduard 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 32.64
22. JARDI YANES, Pol 04 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 32.74
23. CARBALLO LOPEZ, Arnau 04 C.N. Mataró 32.99
24. LINARES MARQUES, Carlos 05 C.N. Viladecans 33.24
25. CORROCHANO MONTULL, Pere 04 C.N. Molins De Rei 33.29
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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022 (FASE 2)
BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

Prova 42, Masc., 50m  Braça, Prelim, Júnior Masculina

Classificació ANY TempsInfantil Júnior

26. DUCH BARBERÀ, Marc Sebastià 04 C.N. Amposta 33.37
27. PEDRERA VILLAR, Alex 05 C.N. L´hospitalet 33.46
28. VILLAR MARINA, Joel 05 C.N. Esplugues 33.47
29. PORQUERAS MAUDES, Roger 04 C.N. Parets 33.50
30. SERNA IZQUIERDO, Arnau 05 C.N. Mataró 33.51
31. GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Pol 04 A.N. Gramenet 33.84
32. PEREZ ALMENDROS, Ferran 05 A.N. Gramenet 34.04
33. RUIZ GIMENO, Toni 05 C.N. Calella 35.26
BX BALLARA SALA, Jan 04 C.E. Berga Resort



Catalan Swimming Youth OPEN

A - B - C Finals

Club Natació Barcelona, dies 9, 10, 11 i 12 de desembre de 2021 (P50)

Cl. Name Club Final

Female100m. BackstrokeEvent number: 43 Swimmers marked in Final 4 depend on 
the swim-off results for B

ALise Seidel 06 Deutscher Schwim JÚNIOR 1:04,301

AAnna Vismara 05 Swiss Swimming JÚNIOR 1:05,562

AEmma Carrasco Cadens 05 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 1:05,573

AAnna Maria Boerstler 06 Deutscher Schwim JÚNIOR 1:05,724

AManon Richard 07 Swiss Swimming INFANTIL 1:06,575

AXenia Blumin 06 Swiss Swimming JÚNIOR 1:06,906

ACelina Springer 06 Deutscher Schwim JÚNIOR 1:06,977

AAbril Estragué Berne 06 C.N. Calella JÚNIOR 1:06,998

AXenia Torrejon Gascon 06 C.N. Caldes JÚNIOR 1:08,049

Teresa Hernandez Mari 06 C.N. Sabadell JÚNIOR 1:08,1110 Final Scratch

AAlba Pradell Vilacha 05 C.E. Mediterrani JÚNIOR 1:08,5211

BSandra Roda Bernal 06 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 1:08,6812

BSara Ulacia Homet 07 C.N. Sabadell INFANTIL 1:09,1913

BOna Villar Marina 07 C.N. Esplugues INFANTIL 1:09,4014

BJulia Muñoz I Armengou 07 C.N. Atl Barcelone INFANTIL 1:09,5115

BClaudia Muñoz Becerra 07 C.N. Caldes INFANTIL 1:09,7616

BAlba Peña López 05 U.E. D'Horta JÚNIOR 1:10,1017

BValentina Domingo Mainar 06 Selección Español JÚNIOR 1:10,1418

BAina Campano Serra 06 C.N. Sallent JÚNIOR 1:10,3919

BCarlotta Colom Escots 06 C.N. Tarraco JÚNIOR 1:10,9720

BLaura Estela Jorda 05 C.N. Banyoles JÚNIOR 1:11,1021

Laura Vidal Vila 06 GEiEG JÚNIOR 1:11,1422

CPaula Garcia Egido 08 C.N. Vilafranca INFANTIL 1:11,5123

CAmy Lee Tomas Martin 07 C.N. Terrassa INFANTIL 1:11,5424

Núria Guardiola Sans 06 C.E. Inef Lleida JÚNIOR 1:11,5525

CBerta Serna Izquierdo 07 C.N. Mataró INFANTIL 1:11,6226

CMartina Romero Andrade 09 C.N. Esplugues INFANTIL 1:11,6827

CGemma Romera Aznar 08 C.N. Sallent INFANTIL 1:11,8728

Paula Puigdemont Ortega 06 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 1:12,0529

Aina Arrebola Serra 05 C.N. Olot JÚNIOR 1:12,1630

Mireia Rizo Rovira 06 C.N. Terrassa JÚNIOR 1:12,3031

CMartina Sanchez Guareño 07 C.N. Tarraco INFANTIL 1:12,3832

CJulia Sanchez Aymerich 07 C.N. Manresa INFANTIL 1:12,4533

Laia Canadell Galobart 06 C.N. Caldes JÚNIOR 1:12,6834

CMaria Perera Piqué 09 C.N. Tàrrega INFANTIL 1:12,7635

Nora Quilez Amela 05 C.N. Calella JÚNIOR 1:12,8136

Anna Barnada Gomez 06 C.N. Mataró JÚNIOR 1:12,8537

CPavlija Vajka Bajalica 07 C.N. Atl Barcelone INFANTIL 1:12,8738

Carla Tarrats Vilaró 06 C.N. Vic-Etb JÚNIOR 1:12,9039

?Saray Varela Pallares 05 C.E. Mediterrani JÚNIOR 1:12,9940

?Mia Moral Rey 06 C.N. Terrassa JÚNIOR 1:12,9940

CXenia Font Cantarero 08 GEiEG INFANTIL 1:13,0242

?Clara Peris Diaz-Varela 08 C.N. Sitges INFANTIL 1:13,0643

?Carlota Greer Montesinos 06 C.N. Barcelona JÚNIOR 1:13,0643

Paula Lao García 09 C.N. Sant Andreu INFANTIL 1:13,0845

Naiara Fernandez Gutierrez 05 A.N. Gramenet JÚNIOR 1:13,1146

Maite Alcantara Pozo 08 C.N. Mataró INFANTIL 1:13,1547

Carla Pinadell Suñer 05 C.N. Barcelona JÚNIOR 1:13,3148

Laura Piñana Grau 06 C.N. Amposta JÚNIOR 1:13,3749

Berta Martin Susin 08 C.N. L´hospitalet INFANTIL 1:13,5350

Ruth Atencia Lores 05 C.N. Mataró JÚNIOR 1:13,6151

Ines Ibañez Tallon 06 C.N. L´hospitalet JÚNIOR 1:13,6552

Helena Codina Roca 07 C.N. Atl Barcelone INFANTIL 1:13,6753

Nuria Iglesias Garcia 06 C.N. Sant Sadurní JÚNIOR 1:13,7054

Berta Balaguer Solano 07 C.N. Vilafranca INFANTIL 1:13,7355

domingo, 12 de diciembre de 2021

12:41:47

Actualització:



Catalan Swimming Youth OPEN

A - B - C Finals

Club Natació Barcelona, dies 9, 10, 11 i 12 de desembre de 2021 (P50)

Cl. Name Club Final

Female100m. BackstrokeEvent number: 43 Swimmers marked in Final 4 depend on 
the swim-off results for B

Anna Santos Marin 05 C.N. Sant Boi JÚNIOR 1:13,7456

Irene Mora Andres 07 C.N. Sabadell INFANTIL 1:13,8057

Claudia Bellet Cuenca 05 C.N. Lleida JÚNIOR 1:14,1258

Benya Mattig 07 C.N. L´hospitalet INFANTIL 1:14,2359

Paula Frances Cuesta 05 C.N. Tarraco JÚNIOR 1:14,3260

Ona Orti Fernandez 07 C.N. Tarraco INFANTIL 1:14,5161

Maria Cabestany Corbella 07 C.N. Cervera INFANTIL 1:14,6862

Claudia Suarez Gilirribo 07 C.N. Tarraco INFANTIL 1:14,7463

Alba Colomer Guasch 07 C.N. Sant Feliu INFANTIL 1:15,0264

Julia Maymi Casanova 05 C.N. Barcelona JÚNIOR 1:15,1565

Ainara Suñe Vila 06 C.N. Terrassa JÚNIOR 1:15,1966

?Ingrid Pallarès Pascuet 08 C.E. Berga Resort INFANTIL 1:15,3467

?Alba Rivera Alonso 07 C.N. Figueres INFANTIL 1:15,3467

Blanca Gonzalez Vega 09 C.N. Viladecans INFANTIL 1:15,3569

Jasmyne Kyle Mariano Govina 07 C.N. Barcelona INFANTIL 1:15,4370

Irene Codina Roca 06 C.N. Atl Barcelone JÚNIOR 1:15,5571

Jana Rosell Ros 07 C.N. Sant Sadurní INFANTIL 1:15,6072

Laia Fanlo Torremade 05 C.N. Mataró JÚNIOR 1:15,6373

Jana Prunes Arnau 07 C.N. Mataró INFANTIL 1:16,1274

Berta Manau Corderroure 07 C.N. Lleida INFANTIL 1:16,1675

Julia Aparicio Barril 06 N.C. Torelló JÚNIOR 1:17,1476

Julia Rodriguez Barbieri 07 C.N. Atl Barcelone INFANTIL 1:17,1577

Noa Palomino Raffo 08 C.N. Calella INFANTIL 1:17,1678

Iris Rodriguez Gonzalez 08 C.N. Sallent INFANTIL 1:17,2779

Aida Lluna Matute Moreno 06 C.N. Viladecans JÚNIOR 1:17,6680

Carlota Hernández Puigdollers 07 C.N. Premià INFANTIL 1:18,0381

Maria Vendrell Garcia 07 C.N. Lleida INFANTIL 1:18,5682

domingo, 12 de diciembre de 2021

12:41:47

Actualització:



Catalan Swimming Youth OPEN

A - B - C Finals

Club Natació Barcelona, dies 9, 10, 11 i 12 de desembre de 2021 (P50)

Cl. Name Club Final

Male100m. BackstrokeEvent number: 44 Swimmers marked in Final 4 depend on 
the swim-off results for B

ARobin Affentranger 04 Swiss Swimming JÚNIOR 0:58,551

AGonzalo Ruiz Vazquez 05 Selección Español JÚNIOR 0:59,052

AIván Martínez Sota 05 Selección Español JÚNIOR 0:59,883

APol Ferret Colomer 04 C.N. Vilafranca JÚNIOR 1:00,034

AAdria Roy Negro 04 C.N. Terrassa JÚNIOR 1:00,875

Roger Carne Baro 06 C.E. Mediterrani INFANTIL 1:00,936 Final Scratch

AAlvaro Zornoza Quiros 05 Selección Español JÚNIOR 1:00,936

AOriol Perez Pujol 05 C.N. Terrassa JÚNIOR 1:01,018

ARaul Maldonado Muñoz 05 C.N. Sant Sadurní JÚNIOR 1:01,389

AYeray Hernandez Porcel 04 C.N. Figueres JÚNIOR 1:01,5510

AToni Ruiz Gimeno 05 C.N. Calella JÚNIOR 1:01,5711

Iker Barrera La Torre 04 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 1:02,2212 Final Scratch

BDiego Perdomo Perales 05 C.N. Igualada JÚNIOR 1:02,3013

BDavid Sanz Majolero 05 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 1:02,5214

Nil Cadevall Micolau 06 C.N. Sant Andreu INFANTIL 1:02,6215 Final Scratch

BMikel Perez Garcia 04 C.N. Igualada JÚNIOR 1:03,0916

BNikita Pau Poparcea Greiter 06 C.N. Amposta INFANTIL 1:03,2917

BMartí Rosell Díez 07 C.N. Tarraco INFANTIL 1:03,3018

BPol Aguilera Fandiño 04 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 1:03,3119

BArnau Pifarré Planes 06 C.E.N. Balaguer INFANTIL 1:03,4020

BPol Martinez Fargues 04 C.E. Inef Lleida JÚNIOR 1:03,5121

BHugo España Ventura 05 C.E. Mediterrani JÚNIOR 1:03,6722

BJofre Mataro Chantrero 05 C.N. Granollers JÚNIOR 1:03,8323

CBernat Carmona Isart 06 C.N. Vilafranca INFANTIL 1:03,8824

Isaac Caballero Egido 04 C.N. Vallirana JÚNIOR 1:03,9825

Ivan Jimenez Garcia 05 C.N. Vic-Etb JÚNIOR 1:04,4326

Hugo De La Rosa Espín 05 C.N. Mataró JÚNIOR 1:04,5627

David Flores Muñoz 04 C.N. Cornellà JÚNIOR 1:04,6528

Alejandro Couto Osorio 05 C.N. Viladecans JÚNIOR 1:04,7229

Albert Gallen Sabater 05 C.E. Mediterrani JÚNIOR 1:04,9030

Álvaro Santiago Guijarro 04 Selección Español JÚNIOR 1:05,0231

Alex Crespo Ginjaume 05 C.N. Sant Feliu JÚNIOR 1:05,3232

CDaniel Rayo Fouces 07 C.N. Mataró INFANTIL 1:05,3933

Joel Macias Rabaseda 04 C.N. Mataró JÚNIOR 1:05,5334

Toni Ramos Ruiz 05 N.C. Torelló JÚNIOR 1:05,5935

CAlbert Martínez Amador 06 C.N. Vilafranca INFANTIL 1:05,7236

Javier Leon Perez 05 C.N. Sant Andreu JÚNIOR 1:05,7337

Marc Corona Edo 07 C.N. Sabadell INFANTIL 1:05,9838 Final Scratch

Roger Mataró Chantrero 04 C.N. Granollers JÚNIOR 1:05,9838

CCrosby Fitch Asensio 06 C.N. Figueres INFANTIL 1:06,0640

CJosep Maria Roselló-Figueras Borràs 06 C.N. Tortosa INFANTIL 1:06,1041

Carles Peiro Vega 05 C.N. Sabadell JÚNIOR 1:06,2042

CAitor Sanpedro García 06 C.N. Salou INFANTIL 1:06,3243

Guifré Rodríguez Solans 05 C.E. Inef Lleida JÚNIOR 1:06,3844

CHector Ramos Ortega 06 C.N. Rubí INFANTIL 1:06,3945

CMaddox Amatller Lloret 06 C.N. Barcelona INFANTIL 1:06,4846

CIker Pulido Gonzalez 06 C.N. Caldes INFANTIL 1:06,6147

CManuel Lazaga Sola 06 C.E. Mediterrani INFANTIL 1:06,7648

Ian Ortiz Justicia 06 C.E. Inef Lleida INFANTIL 1:06,9949

Adrian Del Rey Bonilla 04 C.E. Mediterrani JÚNIOR 1:07,0050

?John Lawrence Bendiola Bandong 06 C.E. Mediterrani INFANTIL 1:07,0751

?Victor Argudo Unda 07 C.N. Salou INFANTIL 1:07,0751

Lucas Murcia Domínguez 06 C.N. Barcelona INFANTIL 1:07,4953

Pau Montaña Rovira 07 C.N. Vic-Etb INFANTIL 1:07,7454

Adrian Pina Garcia 05 C.N. Sant Boi JÚNIOR 1:07,9355

domingo, 12 de diciembre de 2021

12:45:56

Actualització:



Catalan Swimming Youth OPEN

A - B - C Finals

Club Natació Barcelona, dies 9, 10, 11 i 12 de desembre de 2021 (P50)

Cl. Name Club Final

Male100m. BackstrokeEvent number: 44 Swimmers marked in Final 4 depend on 
the swim-off results for B

Erik Pampols Alegre 06 C.N. Lleida INFANTIL 1:08,0556

?Sebastian Monk Abarca 06 C.N. Sabadell INFANTIL 1:08,1657

?Matheo Dos Santos Lopez 07 C.N. Reus Ploms INFANTIL 1:08,1657

Eudald Tosquella Vilardosa 06 C.N. Cervera INFANTIL 1:08,4459

Miguel Sanchez Osete 06 C.N. Terrassa INFANTIL 1:08,4860

Gerard Benassai Dalmau 06 C.N. Calella INFANTIL 1:08,5761

Kenan Martin Sanchez 07 A.N. Gramenet INFANTIL 1:08,6062

Biel Galvez Estupinya 07 C.N. Manresa INFANTIL 1:09,0563

Guillem Diaz Morcillo 06 C.E. Mediterrani INFANTIL 1:09,0664

Miguel Angel Garcia Canals 06 C.N. Sant Andreu INFANTIL 1:09,8065

Pau Anguera Martinez 07 C.N. Atl Barcelone INFANTIL 1:09,8166

Marc Navarro Galan 07 C.N. Viladecans INFANTIL 1:09,9067

Bernat Marsol Sarri 06 C.N. Cervera INFANTIL 1:09,9768

?Ferran Pozo Xufre 07 C.N. Calella INFANTIL 1:10,0869

?Pablo Cruz Domingo 06 C.N. Sabadell INFANTIL 1:10,0869

Jan Vilaseca Martin 07 C.N. Terrassa INFANTIL 1:10,4471

Pau Molina Bermudez 06 C.N. Terrassa INFANTIL 1:10,5972

Kilian Rubiejo Moreno 07 N.C. Torelló INFANTIL 1:12,0073

Arnau Romero Guzman 06 C.N. Viladecans INFANTIL 1:13,9374

domingo, 12 de diciembre de 2021

12:45:56

Actualització:


	finals_provisionals_37
	finals_provisionals_38
	finals_provisionals_39
	finals_provisionals_40
	finals_provisionals_41
	finals_provisionals_42
	finals_provisionals_43
	finals_provisionals_44

